VIPER06LS Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number VIPER06LS-DG
Manufacturer STMicroelectronics
Manufacturer Product Number VIPER06LS
Description IC OFFLINE SWITCH MULT TOP 10SSO
Detailed Description Converter Offline Buck, Flyback Topology 60kHz 10
-SSOP

 Ref. POA MOTHER doc. 0037880.
VIPER06LS STMicroelectronics IC OFFLINE SWITCH MULT TOP 10SSO
Ordering information VIPER06
26/28 DocID022794 Rev 2
18 Ordering information
Table 10: Order codes
Order code Package Packing
VIPER06XN
DIP-7 Tube VIPER06LN
VIPER06HN
VIPER06XS
SSO10
Tube
VIPER06XSTR Tape and reel
VIPER06LS Tube
VIPER06LSTR Tape and reel
VIPER06HS Tube
VIPER06HSTR Tape and reel
VIPER06LS STMicroelectronics IC OFFLINE SWITCH MULT TOP 10SSO
VIPER06 Revision history
 DocID022794 Rev 2 27/28
19 Revision history
Table 11: Document revision history
Date Revision Changes